Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Haslam - (526750) - Horwich Leisure Centre SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.96
2:23.01
2:23.35
2:23.42
2:24.11
2:24.12
2:24.31
2:24.48
2:26.13
2:27.41
2:27.59
2:27.84
2:27.91
2:27.98
2:28.35
2:28.61
2:28.91
2:29.84
2:30.81
2:31.51
2:31.88
2:32.73
2:34.60
2:41.73
2:45.52

2:46.36
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Date

25/03/17
09/04/17
25/03/17
30/04/17
20/05/17
30/04/17
29/01/17
14/03/20
02/08/16
25/03/16
01/05/16
28/07/17
01/05/16
25/03/16
03/10/15
02/08/16
24/01/16
07/06/15
12/04/15
07/06/15
01/03/15
08/08/15
08/02/15
23/11/14
29/03/14
09/03/14
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Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
British Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
2015 North West Regional Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

2015 North West Regional Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Lancashire Age Groups & Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Grand Central Pools
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Manchester
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Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford

Horwich

Horwich

Level

1
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2:51.91
2:52.48
2:59.78
3:07.26
3:13.89
3:18.79
3:40.27
3:40.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.48
2:27.84
2:24.11
2:23.42
2:24.12
2:23.01
2:22.96
2:23.35
2:24.31
2:26.13
2:28.61
2:27.91
2:27.59
2:27.41
2:27.98
2:28.91
2:28.35
2:32.73
2:29.84
2:31.51
2:30.81
2:31.88
2:34.60
2:41.73
2:50.54
2:45.52
2:46.36
2:52.48
2:51.91
3:07.26
2:59.78
3:18.79

3:13.89
3:40.27

3:40.52

Copyright 2024

388
385
340
300
271
251
184
184

WA Pts

655
611
660
669
660
675
676
670
657
633
601
610
614
616
609
598
605

587
568
576

435
429
385
388
300
340
251
271
184
184

ul

I I T I I I I T

Round

H
H
H

I I T T m I I T =m I I ™

r r r r T T I T I I T I T T

T
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17/03/13
05/10/13
04/12/11
04/03/12
20/03/10
13/06/10
21/03/09
05/10/08

Date

14/03/20
28/07/17
20/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
09/04/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
29/01/117
02/08/16
02/08/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
25/03/16
25/03/16
24/01/16
03/10/15
08/08/15
07/06/15
07/06/15
12/04/15
01/03/15
08/02/15
23/11/14
03/05/14
29/03/14
09/03/14
05/10/13
17/03/13
04/03/12
04/12/11
13/06/10
20/03/10
21/03/09
05/10/08
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Lancashire County Championships
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013
City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala
Lancashire County Championships
Lancashire County Champs

North West Age Groups

Lancashire County Champs

City of Leeds Junior Open

Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

British Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Lancashire County Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

2015 North West Regional Championships

2015 North West Regional Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

2014 ASANWR Youth Championships

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

North West Age Groups

Lancashire County Champs

Lancashire County Champs

City of Leeds Junior Open
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Liverpool
Manchester
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Manchester

Leeds

Venue

Grand Central Pools
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
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Liverpool
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Manchester
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Liverpool
Liverpool
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Manchester

Leeds
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Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford

Horwich
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Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich
Horwich

Horwich
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